

EX 121/24

**PARVEEN KUMAR THROUGH LEGAL HEIRS Vs. EAST DELHI
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION AND ORS.**

30.03.2026

Present : Sh. Arun Pal, counsel for the decree holders.
Sh. Kamal Kumar Gupta, A. E. of the judgment debtor No.1.
Sh. Anil Mishra, counsel for the judgment debtors.

Calculation sheet has been filed on behalf of the judgment
debtors. Copy supplied.

At joint request, put up for further proceedings on
25.04.2026.

(SANJAY GARG-II)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/30.03.2026